
Class: 120 - USDF Feestyle TOC  (GAIG/USDF Qualifier)

Cornhusker Classic I 2013

Judge at E: Judge at H: Judge at C: Schmitz Judge at M: Judge at B:

Qualifying?Place

Final Competition Class Report

Submitted by: Anne Sushko - Phone: 563-580-0510 USEF #: 607 - USDF #: 607

June 8, 2013

Tech. Art. Percent

Class Prize: 

Horse/USEF/USDF/ Rider/USEF/USDF/ Owner/USEF/USDF/

M.g.r.m. Darby Ogill Tillie Jones

72.500% 217.50 72.500%

1

JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2011

105.00 112.50

Tillie JonesE:
H:
C:
M:
B:

YesQ

Final Score
4098550

41488

5110946

174184

5110946

174184
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