## **Cornhusker Classic I 2013**

## **Final Competition Class Report**

## Class Prize:

USEF #: 607 - USDF #: 607

## June 8, 2013

Class: 120 - USDF Feestyle TOC (GAIG/USDF Qualifier)

Submitted by: Anne Sushko - Phone: 563-580-0510

Judge at E: Judge at H:				Judç		ge at C: Schmitz	Judge at M:	Judge at B:
Place	Tech.	Art.	Percent	ercent Qualifying?		Horse/USEF/USDF/	Rider/USEF/USDF/	Owner/USEF/USDF/
1 E: H:	405.00	112.50	72.500%	Final Score		M.g.r.m. Darby Ogill	Tillie Jones	Tillie Jones
				217.50	72.500%	4098550	5110946	5110946
C: M:	105.00			-		41488	174184	174184
м. В:				Q	Yes			
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2011							JR/YR	